Travagliato International Festival (C

International)

Travagliato,

Italy

27 Apr 2024, Yearling Fillies

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: TM MARINA
Colour: grey
Owner: TM Arabian
Stud

Name: PERVINCA BY
TRESCA

Colour: grey

Owner: AZ. AGR.
TRESCA DI FILIPPINI
GIANCARLO

Name: SELIS MAYLA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SELIS STUD
di Stefano Sandrini

Name: MAGIC
VITTORIA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: FONTANELLA
MAGIC ARABIANS
SOC AGR ARL

Score
91.2

920.9

89.8

89.5

X

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F.

C.L.

PE

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

HikEE

19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5
19.5 19.5 195 19
18 17.5 18 18.5
155 15 15 155
19.5 195 19 195

F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F.

19

19

18
14.5
19.5

C.L.

PE

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

HikIEE

BODY
LEGS

HEEE

MOVE

HEEE

19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5
19.5 19.5 20 195
185 18 185 18
15 155 155 16
18 18 18,5 18

F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F.

=
O

19 19 19
195 19 185 19
18 18 18 18
15 15 15 155
19 19 185 18

F.S. S.A. A.B. M.F.
19 19 19 19
19 195 19 195
18 18 17.5 18
15 15 15,5 155

18 18.5 18.5 18.5

19.5
19.5
18
15
18.5

C.L.

18.5
19
18

15.5
19

C.L.
18.5
19
17.5
15.5
18



0 Name: ASHLEY
ROZA
Colour: grey
Owner: Zaniboni
Roberto

Judges

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
S.A. &= Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM
A.B. = Antonia Bautista, ES
M.F. m Mahmood Faraj, BH
C.L. @ Christopher Lowe, GB

No detailed scorecard available
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