

# Travagliato International Festival (C International)



European Conference of  
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Travagliato,

Italy

27 Apr 2024, Yearling Fillies

B

Position	Horse	Score	Detail					
1st	Name: <b>TM MARINA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>TM Arabian Stud</b>	<b>91.2</b>	<b>F.S.</b>	<b>S.A.</b>	<b>A.B.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	18	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	15	15.5	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: <b>PERVINCA BY TRESCA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AZ. AGR. TRESCA DI FILIPPINI GIANCARLO</b>	<b>90.9</b>	<b>F.S.</b>	<b>S.A.</b>	<b>A.B.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18.5	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15.5	16	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18	18	18.5	18	18.5
3rd	Name: <b>SELIS MAYLA</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>SELIS STUD di Stefano Sandrini</b>	<b>89.8</b>	<b>F.S.</b>	<b>S.A.</b>	<b>A.B.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19	18.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18.5	18	19
4th	Name: <b>MAGIC VITTORIA</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>FONTANELLA MAGIC ARABIANS SOC AGR ARL</b>	<b>89.5</b>	<b>F.S.</b>	<b>S.A.</b>	<b>A.B.</b>	<b>M.F.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	17.5	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18

---

0 Name: **ASHLEY**  
**ROZA**  
Colour: **grey**  
Owner: **Zaniboni**  
**Roberto**

No detailed scorecard available

### Judges

- F.S.**  Francesco Santoro, IT
- S.A.**  Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM
- A.B.**  Antonia Bautista, ES
- M.F.**  Mahmood Faraj, BH
- C.L.**  Christopher Lowe, GB